1WWW.EXTREMENETWORKS.COM
Data Sheet
10G SFP+ Optics
The SFP+ pluggable interface is an industry standard—
Multisource Agreement (MSA) for pluggable 10 Gigabit
Ethernet Optics.
Products
SR SFP+

see http://www.extremenetworks.com/company/legal/trademarks. Specifications and product availability are subject to change without notice. 1535-0819-05
3
Ordering Information
Part Number Name Description
10301 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, LC Connector,  transmission length of up to 400m on MMF
10302 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 10GBASE-LR SFP+, 1310nm, LC Connector,  transmission length of up to 10km on SMF
10303 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ LRM, 220m MMF, LC
10309 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 10GBASE-ER SFP+, 1550nm, LC Connector,  transmission length of up to 40km on SMF
10310 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 10GBASE-ZR SFP+, 1550nm, LC Connector,  transmission length of up to 80km on SMF
10325 Tunable DWDM SFP+ 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ Tunable DWDM module, SMF 80km, LC
10304 10G SFP+ CU Cable 1m 10G SFP+ CU direct attached passive twin-ax copper cable with link lengths of 1m
10305 10G SFP+ CU Cable 3m 10G SFP+ CU direct attached passive twin-ax copper cable with link lengths of 3m
10306 10G SFP+ CU Cable 5m 10G SFP+ CU direct attached passive twin-ax copper cable with link lengths of 5m